
  
                  Important Phone Numbers

  
Torah Center 
Hatzalah 
Toby Pelma n Mikvah 
Howie Kohn, President 
 

718-380-5511 
718-387-1750 
718-969-4937 
718-969-8650 
 

Rabbi Shmuel Lemann
Yehoshua Blisko, Gabba i  
Gail Weinreb, Bikur Cholim 
KGH Eruv 

314-799-5924
718-591-4274 
718-380-4549 
718-263-3921 

Barry  Rosen, Funeral Dialer
Shiva Supplies, Misaskim 
Susan Klein, Shiva Meals 
Steve Konigsberg, 
CemeteryPlots 

917-859-9444
718-854-4548 
718-380-7697 
718-969-9392 

                                            Hillcres t Eruv           http://www.tchillcrest.org/hillcrest-community-eruv 

 
  
 
  

TORAH CENTER OF HILLCREST
NOVEMBER 2018 ,  23 CHESHVAN - 22 KISLEV 5779

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 23 CHESHVAN 2 24 CHESHVAN 3 25 CHESHVAN

4 26 CHESHVAN 5 27 CHESHVAN 6 28 CHESHVAN 7 29 CHESHVAN 8 30 CHESHVAN 9 1 KISLEV 10 2 KISLEV

11 3 KISLEV 12 4 KISLEV 13 5 KISLEV 14 6 KISLEV 15 7 KISLEV 16 8 KISLEV 17 9 KISLEV

18 10 KISLEV 19 11 KISLEV 20 12 KISLEV 21 13 KISLEV 22 14 KISLEV 23 15 KISLEV 24 16 KISLEV

25 17 KISLEV 26 18 KISLEV 27 19 KISLEV 28 20 KISLEV 29 21 KISLEV 30 22 KISLEV

Rosh Chodesh Kislev 
- Day 1

Rosh Chodesh Kislev 
- Day 2

Thanksgiving Day









 

5:32 


   

 

4:25




     

4:18 


   




4:14 


     

4:11

Menachot 83

Menachot 84
Menachot 85

Menachot 86 Menachot 87 Menachot 88 Menachot 89

Menachot 90

Menachot 91

Menachot 92

Menachot 93 Menachot 94 Menachot 95 Menachot 96 Menachot 97

Menachot 98
Menachot 99

Menachot 100 Menachot 101 Menachot 102 Menachot 103
Menachot 104

Menachot 105
Menachot 106

Menachot 107 Menachot 108 Menachot 109 Menachot 110 Chullin 2

Chullin 3

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 5:40

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha 5:40 Shacharis 9:00

Mincha 5:20
Maariv 6:34



Turn Clock Back 1hr
Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:35

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:35

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:35

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:35

Shacharis 6:25
Mincha/Maariv 4:35

Shacharis 6:25
Mincha 4:35

Shacharis 9:00
Mincha 4:15
Maariv 5:27

Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:25

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:25

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:25

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:25

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:25

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha 4:25 Shacharis 9:00

Mincha 4:10
Maariv 5:21

Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:20 Shacharis 8:00

Mincha/Maariv 4:20 Shacharis 6:45
Mincha 4:20 Shacharis 9:00

Mincha 4:05
Maariv 5:16

Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha 4:20



  
                  Important Phone Numbers

  
Torah Center 
Hatzalah 
Toby Pelma n Mikvah 
Howie Kohn, President 
 

718-380-5511 
718-387-1750 
718-969-4937 
718-969-8650 
 

Rabbi Shmuel Lemann
Yehoshua Blisko, Gabba i  
Gail Weinreb, Bikur Cholim 
KGH Eruv 

314-799-5924
718-591-4274 
718-380-4549 
718-263-3921 

Barry  Rosen, Funeral Dialer
Shiva Supplies, Misaskim 
Susan Klein, Shiva Meals 
Steve Konigsberg, 
CemeteryPlots 

917-859-9444
718-854-4548 
718-380-7697 
718-969-9392 

                                            Hillcres t Eruv           http://www.tchillcrest.org/hillcrest-community-eruv 

 
  
 
  

TORAH CENTER OF HILLCREST
DECEMBER 2018 ,  23 KISLEV - 23 TEVET 5779

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 23 KISLEV

2 24 KISLEV 3 25 KISLEV 4 26 KISLEV 5 27 KISLEV 6 28 KISLEV 7 29 KISLEV 8 30 KISLEV

9 1 TEVET 10 2 TEVET 11 3 TEVET 12 4 TEVET 13 5 TEVET 14 6 TEVET 15 7 TEVET

16 8 TEVET 17 9 TEVET 18 10 TEVET 19 11 TEVET 20 12 TEVET 21 13 TEVET 22 14 TEVET

23 15 TEVET 24 16 TEVET 25 17 TEVET 26 18 TEVET 27 19 TEVET 28 20 TEVET 29 21 TEVET

30 22 TEVET 31 23 TEVET

Chanukah - Day 1 Chanukah - Day 2 Chanukah - Day 3 Chanukah - Day 4 Chanukah - Day 5 Chanukah - Day 6
Rosh Chodesh Tevet - Day 1

Chanukah - Day 7
Rosh Chodesh Tevet -
Day 2

Chanukah - Day 8

Fast of the Tenth of 
Tevet

Legal Holiday















    

4:10 





   

4:10 


 



  

4:13 


 


  

4:17 


 

Chullin 5
Chullin 6 Chullin 7 Chullin 8 Chullin 9

Chullin 10

Chullin 12

Chullin 13
Chullin 14 Chullin 15 Chullin 16

Chullin 17
Chullin 18

Chullin 19 Chullin 20 Chullin 22 Chullin 23

Chullin 24
Chullin 25

Chullin 26 Chullin 27
Chullin 28

Chullin 29 Chullin 30

Chullin 31
Chullin 32

Chullin 33 Chullin 34

Shacharis 9:00
Mincha 4:00
Maariv 5:13



Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:20 Shacharis 6:35

Mincha/Maariv 4:20
Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20



Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha 3:00/4:10
Kabalos Shabbos 4:25

Shacharis 9:00
Mincha 4:00
Maariv 5:13

Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha 4:20 Shachars 9:00

Mincha 4:00
Maariv 5:14

Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20 Fast Begins 6:02

Shacharis 6:25
Mincha 4:05
Maariv 4:35
Fast Ends 5:15

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha 4:20 Shachars 9:00

Mincha 4:00
Maariv 5:17

Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20 Shacharis 8:00

Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:20

Shacharis 6:45
Mincha 4:25 Shachars 9:00

Mincha 4:05
Maariv 5:21

Shacharis 7:30/8:30
Mincha/Maariv 4:25

Shacharis 6:35
Mincha/Maariv 4:25


	November 2018
	December 2018

